
English Breakfast

Children’s Breakfast Menu

Plant Based Breakfast

Beans on Toast

Soup

Cheeseburger & Chips

Mac & Cheese

Sausages & Chips 

Cashless payments only. 20% VAT included. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill
Food Allergies/Intolerances: Please ask your server if you require more information about the ingredients

of our dishes. 
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other known allergens may be present.

V/VEA

1 Back Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Egg, Baked Beans & Hash Brown Puffs

Plant Based Sausage, Egg or Sliced Avocado (Ve Option), Baked
Beans & Hash Brown Puffs

Scrambled Eggs on Toast

Served with a slice of bread

Beef Burger, Cheese & Brioche Bun
Served with Chips & Baked Beans

Pork or Plant Based Sausages 
With Chips & Baked Beans

Pancakes                     2 Pancakes
Served with Bacon & Syrup OR Fruit & Yogurt

Children’s Lunch Menu

V

VE

9.95

9.95

5.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

9.95

9.95

Desserts 

With Vanilla Ice CreamOne Scoop £2.70 | Two Scoops £4.95
7.50

7.70

Warm Chocolate Brownie

Cheesecake of the Day

Meadow Cottage Ice Cream

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry,
Coffee, Salted Caramel, Eton Mess,
Pineapple Sorbet or Mango Sorbet

V


