PALM HOUSE

Children's Breakfast Menu	
reakfast	

9.95

English Breakfast	9.95
1 Back Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Egg, Baked Beans & Hash Brown Puffs	
Plant Based Breakfast V/VEA	9.95
Plant Based Sausage, Egg or Sliced Avocado (Ve Option), Baked	
Beans & Hash Brown Puffs	
Beans on Toast VE	5.95
Scrambled Eggs on Toast V	6.95
Pancakes 2 Pancakes	7.95
Served with Bacon & Syrup OR Fruit & Yogurt	

Children's Lunch Menu

6.95 Soup Served with a slice of bread Mac & Cheese v 695 Sausages & Chips 9.95 Pork or Plant Based Sausages

With Chips & Baked Beans

Cheeseburger & Chips

Beef Burger, Cheese & Brioche Bun Served with Chips & Baked Beans

Desserts

Meadow Cottage Ice Cream One Scoop £2.70 Two Scoops £4.95	Warm Chocolate Brownie With Vanilla Ice Cream	7.50
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee, Salted Caramel, Eton Mess, Pineapple Sorbet or Mango Sorbet	Cheesecake of the Day	7.70

Cashless payments only. 20% VAT included. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill Food Allergies/Intolerances: Please ask your server if you require more information about the ingredients of our dishes.

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other known allergens may be present.